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Delight Through Connections

EC150VM-XXP
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Pitch :15.00mm, M5, 1000V, 115A

— AR
= oa it it PCB Connector-Plug, Screw Connection
eSS PCB Connector — Plug
FZaniEEE (mm) 15
e Green (default)
BEAR Screw Connection
BElE With screw flange
mEE (mm) 15.00*(P-1)+39.4
FmEE (mm) 52
=E (mm) 40
fatT= MU= 02P~08P
B Single level
EERE 2~8
MEHE R
YBIEN PA
gzl 4B 5l I
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FRAER - FaUL4
ik dUEET)

SEM#
SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)

e B E (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)

B/\VERSLEEEIR (mm?)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
B/N\RMSEBEEHER (Mm?)

R AFRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/VERRIEF (mm?)
SE&BHER - FAERREF (Mm?)

R B/NVERMLLZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZIRF (Mm?)
1 EREEERN R/ MERSEEEER
BEEMHEEERN _REAERSLER
EAMARHEERN _RE/\FHSEEEHER (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REARMSEEHER (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - &/NERRIE T (mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)

BEEHEEHEHERN _REMSLE ROV NEERNEZ R
F (mm?2)

BEEHEEHEIRN _REMSL  FANELERNESZ R
F (mm?2)
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1222 JIMAE

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
125
1000
1000
1000

0.5
35
0.5
35

35
15
35
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
M5

1.2%6.5
PH2
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ZNEHEE (N.m)
A=A (N.m)
HEKE (mm)

EREIE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA) (V)
ZE B (UL/CULIRAEBL)(A)
e E (UL/CULTRECH) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
ZEEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V)
e (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)
e & (UL/CULFRAEEH) (V)
ZE B (UL/CULAREER)(A)

B/MERS%AWG) - F&aUL/CUL
BAERSLZ%AWG) - F&UL/CUL
B/NEZRS4AWG) - F&aUL/CUL
BAZREL4AWG) - F&aUL/CUL
WeES5Z%

FiaMhiE

& LIERE (°0)

BREIIERE (°C)
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Delight Through Connections

2.5 (0.5~25mm2/AWG 20~4 ) 4 ( 35mm2/AWG 3~2 )

0.6
19~20

600
115
600
115
600

1000

115

20

20

YES
120

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



| —— =
&5 E !
Delight Through Connections
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